Ronde des Phares
Diamnche 08 aoit 2010

10 km
NOM TEMPS CATEGORIE CLUB
1 BUHOURTH JEAN-PIERRE 00:34:09 1e VETERAN 1 H ATHLE SUD MANCHE MON
2 KLEIN SINTRAM 00:35:24 1e SENIORH
3 JOUBIOUX STEVE 00:35:29 1e ESPOIR H PLOEMEUR
4 PERISSE WILLIAM 00:36:39 2e SENIORH COMMINGES TRIATHLON
5 WACHE HANS JORG 00:36:43 1e VETERAN 2 H ALLEMAGNE
6 BARA LAURENT 00:36:51 3e SENIORH AS PLAUZAT RUNNING
7 LANOELLE MAX 00:37:56 4e SENIORH
8 DUBARRY-COUCOU SOFYAN 00:38:06 1e CADET
9 LORSA STEPHANE 00:38:11 5e SENIORH TRI SAINT AMAND
10 REY ANTHONY 00:38:29 2e VETERAN 1 H AP ARSAC
11 MAURAT JACKY 00:38:48 2e VETERAN 2 H SACP
12 SOUM GAEL 00:38:50 6e SENIOR H SACP
13 DANIS THIERRY 00:38:50 3e VETERAN 1 H TRI LESPARRE
14 LEVEQUE JEAN-MARIE 00:38:55 3e VETERAN 2 H
15 BERTRAND DIDIER 00:39:00 4e VETERAN 2 H
16 SARRIEU PATRICK 00:39:19 4e VETERAN 1 H COMMINGES TRIATHLON
17 PLEUTIN ANDRE 00:39:34 5e VETERAN 1 H ASS MONDEVILLE TRAIL
18 ABADIE JEROME 00:39:36 6e VETERAN 1 H
19 GORNES DOMINIQUE 00:39:39 7e VETERAN 1 H ASL TRI
20 MAITROT BERTRAND 00:39:48 7e SENIORH
21 MECHICHE ABDEL 00:39:52 8e VETERAN 1 H
22 MIERMON FLORIAN 00:40:44 8e SENIORH
23 FRITZSCH DANIEL 00:41:05 5e VETERAN 2 H 17 SOUPAPES ROYAN
24 HURSON CHRISTIAN 00:41:14 6e VETERAN 2 H ASJ LA CHAUSSEE SAIN
25 BARON THIERRY 00:41:42 9e VETERAN 1 H SACP
26 ARNAUD SYLVAIN 00:41:56 9e SENIOR H TRI LESPARRE
27 BAYLE CHRISTIAN 00:42:00 7e VETERAN 2 H GALOPINS GUYENNE
28 JAGUE THIERRY 00:42:04 10e VETERAN 1 H
29 CHARLES JEAN-MARIE 00:42:16 11e VETERAN 1 H
30 CASTERA LAURENT 00:42:18 10e SENIOR H
31 BOUSQUET JEAN CHRISTOPHE 00:42:22 12e VETERAN 1 H GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
32 VINCENT JEAN JACQUES 00:42:24 13e VETERAN 1 H
33 CHAUVIN BERNARD 00:42:26 1e VETERAN 3 H GALOPINS GUYENNE
34 BECKER WIEBKE 00:42:28 1e VETERAN 1 F ASRA RIBEAUVILLE ATH
35LABOY CHRISTOPHE 00:42:29 11e SENIOR H
36 DUMAS JEROME 00:42:31 14e VETERAN 1 H
37 POULAIN CHRISTOPHE 00:42:32 12e SENIOR H SAM TRIATHLON
38 SUZIN FRANTZ 00:42:33 8e VETERAN 2 H GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
39 DUMON JEAN-PIERRE 00:42:35 9e VETERAN 2 H 17 SOUPAPES ROYAN
40 VERDON SERGE 00:42:45 2e VETERAN 3 H
41 SAUVANIER JOEL 00:42:50 10e VETERAN 2 H
42 BRUNO GILDAS 00:43:06 13e SENIOR H ESSIGNY LE GRAND
43 SCHMIDT JULIEN 00:43:16 14e SENIOR H OSM LOMME
44 MAC PARTLAND FRANCK 00:43:26 11e VETERAN 2 H HELP ECOSSE
45 CAILLOT GILLES 00:43:31 15e SENIOR H
46 RIBERO DENIS 00:43:35 12e VETERAN 2 H SACP



47 PHELUT EMMANUEL
48 MIRANDE STEPHAN

49 WALLACE SANDY

50 MOURIGUE DENIS

51 DUPEYRON STEPHANE
52 BOITIN MARTIAL

53 CLERMONT JEAN-ROBERT
54 ALEGRIA VIANEY

55 BAHOUGNE AUDREY
56 POUTIN FRANCK

57 NAUDET STEPHANE

58 BARIL PATRICK

59 TRABLEAU LOIC

60 JOUANDEAU JEAN-FRANCOIS

61 CHAUVEAU FABIEN
62 BROUILLET STEPHANE
63 SELLIER GILLES

64 WILLEMANS EMMANUEL
65 TENAU THIERRY

66 MONVOISIN JEAN-CLAUDE
67 DU PONTAVICE MARTIN
68 OLINET BERTRAND

69 CHABIRON BERNARD

70 GOMEZ SEBASTIEN

71 LEFEBVRE REGIS

72 VAINCOT CHRISTOPHE
73 GIRARD ALAIN

74 BENJELLOUN TARIK

75 CABANNE PASCAL

76 LEROY MARIE-CLAIRE

77 JAGUENAUD LUDOVIC
78 DENIER LAURENCE

79 TURKOWSKI STEPHANE
80 HOSY ERIC

81 REQUIER ALAIN

82 ZOUAOUI ?

83 BIBEY JEROME

84 FRANCOIS CHRISTIAN
85 GUICHARD JEAN PIERRE
86 GASTON BRUNO

87 LE BIHAN PATRICK

88 BRASSART BERNARD

89 CASTERA BRUNO

90 ROZIER GILLES

91 HARTWIG JENS

92 LEONARD PHILIPPE

93 LAURIER JEAN-PIERRE
94 MARTIN ROHMER LAURENT
95 REQUIER JANINE

96 BOURGOIN CATHERINE
97 GAUTRONNEAU YOANN
98 CANDELON PHILIPPE

00:43:37
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:43:50
00:43:52
00:44:09
00:44:28
00:44:31
00:44:33
00:44:34
00:44:41
00:44:50
00:44:51
00:44:53
00:45:08
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:13
00:45:15
00:45:31
00:45:50
00:46:15
00:46:22
00:46:27
00:46:31
00:46:33
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:47:03
00:47:07
00:47:10
00:47:11
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:22
00:47:24
00:47:31
00:48:01
00:48:11
00:48:16
00:48:17
00:48:22
00:48:24
00:48:27
00:48:34
00:48:40
00:48:46
00:49:07
00:49:08
00:49:15
00:49:22
00:49:27

16e SENIOR H
15e VETERAN 1 H
1e VETERAN 2 F
13e VETERAN 2 H
16e VETERAN 1 H
14e VETERAN 2 H
15e VETERAN 2 H
17e SENIOR H

1e SENIOR F

18e SENIOR H
19e SENIOR H
17e VETERAN 1 H
18e VETERAN 1 H
3e VETERAN 3 H
20e SENIOR H
21e SENIOR H
19e VETERAN 1 H
20e VETERAN 1 H
22e SENIORH
21e VETERAN 1 H
23e SENIOR H

4e VETERAN 3 H
16e VETERAN 2 H
22e VETERAN 1 H
17e VETERAN 2 H
24e SENIOR H

5e VETERAN 3 H
23e VETERAN 1 H
24e VETERAN 1 H
2e VETERAN 1 F
25e SENIOR H

3e VETERAN 1 F
26e SENIOR H
27e SENIOR H
18e VETERAN 2 H
25e VETERAN 1 H
28e SENIOR H

6e VETERAN 3 H
26e VETERAN 1 H
27e VETERAN 1 H
28e VETERAN 1 H
7e VETERAN 3 H
19e VETERAN 2 H
20e VETERAN 2 H
21e VETERAN 2 H
29e VETERAN 1 H
8e VETERAN 3 H
29e SENIOR H

2e VETERAN 2 F
3e VETERAN 2 F
30e SENIOR H
22e VETERAN 2 H

HELP ECOSSE
PASS’RUNNING
GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
JOGGING ET ATHLETISM

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

SACP
GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

CA LISIEUX

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
SPIRIDON LIMOUSIN
T167380

ASCV

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

AC SAINT PALAIS SUR

EXB OXYGENE
AC SAINT PALAIS SUR

SACP

GRENOBLE

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
AC SAINT PALAIS SUR

AVIA CLUB ISSY

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
ALLEMAGNE

SACP
CORPS



99 MEGRAND ISABELLE
100 DUMAS DAMIEN
101 DRUOT FABRICE
102 ABERLEN ERIC
103 ROGGY XAVIER
104 LAURENT CHANTAL
105 REITHMAYER LUTZ
106 DUBARRY-COUCOU LYNA
107 CARRE BRUNO
108 ROUQUET PATRICE
109 SEYFRIED ERWIN
110 PEYROUNY BRUNO
111 BERTHOMMIER ERIC
112 FAUVERGE SYLVIE
113 ESCUDE BERNARD
114 MIRANDE CORENTIN
115 HINSINGER YANNIS
116 DIEU-MAYZOU ISABELLE
117 FAYON ADELINE
118 ARROUAYS SERGE
119 CURTOUD FLORIAN
120 DUMAS KARINE
121 CASTERA HELENE
122 DURET JULIEN
123 MOULIS RENE
124 PERIS BERNARD
125 SIGNAC FRANCINE
126 MENACER NORDINE
127 MACRAIGNE ALAIN
128 AVRIL ELODIE
129 HARTWIG JUTTA
130 ZEUNER ARTHUR
131 SUZIN HELENE
132 LAVANDIER BRIGITTE
133 HIRIBARNE KAREN
134 WOLFF REMY
135 VILARD LAURENT
136 CERRA JOSE MANUEL
137 CURTOUD AUBIN
138 JARRY MARC
139 LINAIRES GERARD
140 DARRAS CHLOE
141 DARRAS PHILIPPE
142 KPODO DIDIER
143 DAWES GEOFFREY
144 JAKUBOWSKI ANDRE
145 LADURELLE DAVID
146 CIVEL TONY
147 VIGNERON GERARD
148 BLOUIN RENE
149 GUELIN CHRISTINE
150 PFIZENMAIER BARBARA

00:49:29
00:49:31
00:49:39
00:49:46
00:50:01
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:50:11
00:50:12
00:50:22
00:50:31
00:50:46
00:50:52
00:50:57
00:50:59
00:51:09
00:51:24
00:51:29
00:51:32
00:51:37
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:51:44
00:51:45
00:51:50
00:52:39
00:52:45
00:52:49
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:52:53
00:53:02
00:53:24
00:53:41
00:53:46
00:54:02
00:54:11
00:54:31
00:54:36
00:54:51
00:54:55
00:55:17
00:55:18
00:55:35
00:55:38
00:55:39
00:55:41
00:55:53
00:55:56
00:55:57
00:55:59
00:56:12

4e VETERAN 1 F
30e VETERAN 1 H
31e VETERAN 1 H
32e VETERAN 1 H
23e VETERAN 2 H
4e VETERAN 2 F
9e VETERAN 3 H
1e JUNIOR F

33e VETERAN 1 H
31e SENIOR H
24e VETERAN 2 H
34e VETERAN 1 H
35e VETERAN 1 H
5e VETERAN 2 F
36e VETERAN 1 H
2e CADET

32e SENIOR H

5e VETERAN 1 F
1e ESPOIR F

25e VETERAN 2 H
3e CADET

2e SENIORF

3e SENIOR F

33e SENIOR H
10e VETERAN 3 H
26e VETERAN 2 H
6e VETERAN 1 F
37e VETERAN 1 H
38e VETERAN 1 H
7e VETERAN 1 F
6e VETERAN 2 F
1e VETERAN 4 H
7e VETERAN 2 F
8e VETERAN 1 F
4e SENIORF

34e SENIOR H
35e SENIOR H
11e VETERAN 3 H
1e JUNIOR H

27e VETERAN 2 H
39e VETERAN 1 H
5e SENIOR F

28e VETERAN 2 H
40e VETERAN 1 H
2e VETERAN 4 H
29e VETERAN 2 H
36e SENIOR H
37e SENIOR H
30e VETERAN 2 H
3e VETERAN 4 H
9e VETERAN 1 F
8e VETERAN 2 F

GALOPINS GUYENNE
CAPO LIMOGES

AC SAINT PALAIS SUR
DORTMUND

TSG MAXDORF
GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
ASPTT CHARLEVILLE

ALLEMAGNE

SACP

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
COURBEVOIE ATHLETISM

SACP

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
SOUTHAMPTON
ACOB

VELIZY
FC STUKENBROCK



151 BRADLEY ROGER
152 BOURGES FRANCOISE
153 MAITROT VALERIE

154 THIRIOT BENEDICTE
155 LAGARRIGUE PASCAL
156 DABIS PASCAL

157 DREVET MEYER MURIEL
158 DOLBEAU MYRIAM

159 BOUCHET ODILE

160 ZOUAOUI ANNE

161 THIBAUT NADINE

162 THIBAUT XAVIER

163 BAUDUIN MARC

164 MAGAND MARTINE

165 MAGAND JEAN-PIERRE
166 DOUSSE DELPHINE

167 DOUSSE LAURENT

168 LEFEBVRE CHRISTINE
169 ALVES TERESA

170 CRUCHON CATHERINE
171 HEILIGENSTEIN JEAN
172 BONHOMME OLIVIER
173 BARON CHRISTINE

174 GHOSSEIN CATHERINE
175 DAWES JENNY

176 SORLUT ALAIN

177 LAVAUD JEAN

178 ALVAIN AOIFE

179 TRANCHANT NICOLE
180 VERDON MARIE CLAUDE
181 CHAUVINEAU JEAN-CLAUDE
182 MARIE JEAN PIERRE

00:57:27
00:57:30
00:57:36
00:58:00
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:09
00:58:15
00:58:36
00:58:49
00:59:07
00:59:08
00:59:33
00:59:39
00:59:40
00:59:44
00:59:45
01:00:03
01:00:29
01:00:30
01:00:49
01:01:04
01:01:25
01:01:28
01:04:14
01:04:30
01:04:55
01:06:00
01:08:23
01:08:54
01:09:59
01:12:50

12e VETERAN 3 H
1e VETERAN 3 F
10e VETERAN 1 F
11e VETERAN 1 F
38e SENIOR H
31e VETERAN 2 H
9e VETERAN 2 F
10e VETERAN 2 F
6e SENIOR F

41e VETERAN 1 H
11e VETERAN 2 F
32e VETERAN 2 H
39e SENIOR H
12e VETERAN 2 F
42e VETERAN 1 H
12e VETERAN 1 F
43e VETERAN 1 H
13e VETERAN 2 F
7e SENIOR F

8e SENIOR F

40e SENIOR H
41e SENIOR H
44e VETERAN 1 H
14e VETERAN 2 F
2e VETERAN 3 F
33e VETERAN 2 H
13e VETERAN 3 H
1e CADETTE

15e VETERAN 2 F
16e VETERAN 2 F
14e VETERAN 3 H
4e VETERAN 4 H

LORDSHIRE ROAD RUNNI
17 SOUPAPES ROYAN

VILLEY SAINT ETIENNE

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
FONTAINE 38

T231481

AS AMBARES

ANTIBES

APA

AP ARSAC

SAGC

ASCV

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

SACP

LORDSHILL ROADRUNNER
BADMINGTON CLUB SAIN

TRI LESPARRE



